
E-TENDER NOTICE 
 

Competitive e-tender in two cover system, Part-I Technical Bid with Commercial terms without 

Price Bid, and Part -II Price Bid in accordance with the attached commercial terms and technical 

specifications are invited from qualified bidders for Purchase of Work Bench and Power 

Supplies 

 

The e-tender documents can be downloaded from the e-tendering website of Govt. of Kerala 

from 03.04.2019 to 25.04.2019 till 1 pm. Tender form will not be available in any other form. 

 

Thiruvananthapuram  Sd/- 

03.04.2019                                                    Director 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



E-TENDER ABSTRACT 
 

Ref No. 

 

ANERT-TECH/63/2019-PE1(RTS) 

Superscription 

 

 

Purchase of Work Bench and Power Supplies 

Download of Tender form 

 

03.04.2019 

Last date of submission of tender 

 

25.04.2019, 1 pm 

Date and time of opening of tender 

 

26.04.2019, 2.30 pm 

Cost of tender form 

 

Rs. 2950/- (Rs.2500/-+18% GST of Rs.2500/-) 

EMD 

 
Rs. 48,675/- 

Warranty Period 

 

Minimum 3 years  

Name and Address of the officer from whom 

Tender forms are to be obtained  

 

Website http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in 

Place of opening of tender Office of Director, ANERT  

Law College Road, VikasBhavan. PO, 

Thiruvananthapuram – 695 033, Kerala 

 

Officer in-charge for correspondence and address 

for communication  

  

Shri. Aneesh S Prasad,  

Programme Officer 

Ph: 9188119424 

E-mail : projects@anert.in 

 

 

 

 

 

Thiruvananthapuram                                                         Sd/- 

03.04.2019 

 

 

 

                                                   Director 

 

 

 

http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/

